
ID CONTACT ID NEWSLETTER CONTACT
814518 24315 francesco marzocca
814520 24315 andrea dal passo
814522 24315  
814524 24315  
814527 24315  
814529 24315 valenEna villa
814531 24315  
814532 24315  
814533 24315 claudio saverino
814537 24315 Sarah Gabaglio
814541 24315  
814542 24315 luca 

814915 24314 CharloLe WasEau
814922 24314 germana silvestri
814924 24314 simone velardocchia
814926 24314 daniela mantovani
814929 24314 francesca rea
814931 24314 giulia montrasio
814933 24314 virgine catucci
814934 24314 valenEna calderari
814935 24314 emanuela dicarolo
814936 24314 luca baroni
814937 24314 daniela zogopoulos
814938 24314 massimo buda
814942 24314 SebasEano Barbieri
814943 24314 Roberta Godas
814944 24314 Anna Della Rosa
814945 24314 marEna carrer
814946 24314 sonja presE
814947 24314 silvia tosini
814948 24314 daniele fruLero
814968 24314 felicity jaynereed
814969 24314 luana a
814970 24314 dominic c
814971 24314 hydyn n
814972 24314 paolo giachi
814973 24314 kate collins
814974 24314 kaEe c
814975 24314 lisa s
814977 24314 anshu srivastava
814978 24314 Ed sawyer
814979 24314 Effany mulligan
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814980 24314 Mayra marEnez
814981 24314 Caitrin mcguigan
814982 24314 Francesco tommasiello
814983 24314 martha franklin
814984 24314 Lauren paxton
814985 24314 bryony irvine
814986 24314 lea serfaty
814987 24314 Victoria parsons
814988 24314 Ashleigh guiver
814990 24314 bruno nideck
814991 24314 stefano mariucci
814992 24314 bruno grasso
814993 24314 edoardo venEseLe
814994 24314 federico gigeY
814995 24314 francesco tarchi
814996 24314 mathieu chapot
814997 24314 emanuele marioY
814998 24314  blaze
814999 24314  siu-lan
815000 24314 simona fazioe
815001 24314 chloíÂ le reste
815002 24314 mirka motycakova
815003 24314 bonoit garriguenc
815004 24314 vincent clenet
815005 24314 laurent froissart
815006 24314 stephane perrin
815008 24314 federico schilling
815009 24314 hannah chambers

815010 24313 Angelica Rodriguez Venegas
815011 24313 Ivo Tito D'Ortenzio
815012 24313 Noelia Arquero Gonzíçlez
815013 24313 Leslie MaLera
815014 24313 Marta Guerrero Candel
815015 24313 Vincent Vantomme
815016 24313 Rikke Rí_tzou Arnved
815017 24313 Alejandro Herníçndez Arce
815018 24313 Joost Elias
815019 24313 Jelle Van Arendonk
815020 24313 Alex Bulters
815021 24313 gerdo weltevreden
815022 24313 Jasper Visser
815023 24313 Sandro Danesi
815024 24313 Sven Beine
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815025 24313 Arman Bahram
815026 24313 Vince In 't Ven
815027 24313 MaYjs Stut
815028 24313 Nicolas Verschueren
815029 24313 Djurdja MiluEnovic
815030 24313 Yann Pierre-Jean
815031 24313 Daniel De Graaf
815032 24313 Antonio Alba
815033 24313  
815034 24313 Christopher Broe
815035 24313 Aleksander Milenkovic
815036 24313 Ulrika Nordvall Bardh
815037 24313 Annika Lindroos
815038 24313 Ida Toll
815039 24313 Simone Barnabei
815040 24313 Emanuele Stamuli
815041 24313 Alice Gillgren Rydé
815042 24313 Johannes Svartholm
815043 24313 Anna ALerfors
815044 24313 Edward Church
815045 24313 maLeo tronE

800945 24312 Marina Stammen
815084 24312 MaYas Mußler
815085 24312 Diana Graf
815086 24312 ChrisEan Schnitzer
815088 24312 Thomas Rützel
815089 24312 Anika Karpin
815090 24312 Nelly Fischer
815091 24312 Jennifer Abfalder
815092 24312 Dierk Schneider
815093 24312 ruben valls
815094 24312 alexander striegl (streegl)
815095 24312 stefan weninger
815096 24312 Achim Muessig
815097 24312 Katja Fischer
815098 24312 Fabian Hartweck
815099 24312 Markus Wilp
815100 24312 Andreas Stecker
815101 24312 Silke Lauble
815102 24312 Larissa Lenga
815103 24312 Saskia Leister
815104 24312 Jim PioY
815105 24312 Julia Luckert
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815106 24312 Chiara Romoli
815107 24312 Verena Grepmeier
815108 24312 Claudia Biewer
815109 24312 Brian BapEste
815110 24312 Elke DiLrich

814804 24311 Cory M. Baker
814806 24311 Lucas Langellier
814808 24311 Patrick McMullen
814809 24311 Michael Hildenbrand
814812 24311 Kenneth Nanna
814813 24311 claudia domingues
814815 24311 raul echeverz
814817 24311 Christopher Bromfield
814820 24311 Gregg Hurley
814822 24311 Dean Handspiker
814824 24311 Chris Melton
814827 24311 Jamie Webb
814829 24311 Shelly Schneider
814831 24311 Karina Kachurak
814833 24311 Marc IannoLa
814835 24311 Lacy TanEsalidchai
814838 24311 Mari Ito
814840 24311 Klaus Ryum Larsen
814841 24311 Marc Hruschka
814844 24311 Albee Schimanski
814846 24311 Elke Knechtl
814848 24311 Michael Henry
814850 24311 Jennifer diLeonardi
814852 24311 KaEe Hilton
814854 24311 Karolina Wierzbinska Karolina Wierzbinska
814855 24311 Mary Milazzo
814858 24311 Patrick Tee
814860 24311 Kenneth Douglas
814862 24311 James Broadbent
814865 24311 Tella Storey Friedewald
814867 24311 Celine Parnot
814869 24311 Kasey SEnneLe
814871 24311 Christopher Nubla
814873 24311 Gabe Zapanta
814875 24311 Donna Capella
814877 24311 Emma Turicek (Grilo)
814880 24311 Rowan Smith
814884 24311 Suzanne Anderson
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814888 24311 Phil Amandola
814890 24311 Gregory Eaton
814893 24311 Anthony Robins
814895 24311 Tara Curran
814897 24311 William Picard
814900 24311 Lisa Arnold
814902 24311 Elba Vandunk
814905 24311 Benjamin Harris

815046 24310 Noelia Arquero Gonzíçlez
815047 24310 Sylvia Zankl
815048 24310 Riccardo Mayr
815049 24310 Paul Edgington
815050 24310 Sanja Stajčić
815051 24310 Lucien Schoeb
815052 24310 Alexander Fromme
815053 24310 Romain Raynaud
815054 24310 Luigi Basilico
815055 24310 Gianluca Tedesco
815056 24310 Angelo SimoneLa
815057 24310 Sara Ponzoni
815058 24310 Mauro Meroni
815059 24310 Dimos Georgiadis
815060 24310 Erika Samano
815061 24310 Davide Rastello
815062 24310 Marco Minazzi
815063 24310 Steve Gasser
815064 24310 Emmy Kostarelou
815065 24310 claudia eltahir
815066 24310 Tyl Vergriete
815067 24310 Anna Bertling
815068 24310 Miyuki Kimura
815069 24310 Peter Hartmann
815070 24310 Pascal Sbrzesny Sbrzesny
815071 24310 Diego Triana
815072 24310 Tania Pereira
815073 24310 Serge David
815074 24310 Claude Tricot
815075 24310 Celina Lavanchy
815076 24310 Iva Cicin-Sain
815077 24310 Luca Tonella
815078 24310 Julien FABRE
815079 24310 Dhalia BOUQUET
815080 24310 Anne Marciano
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815081 24310 Jérôme Charroin
815082 24310 Marguerin Raillard
815083 24310 Amélie Jarlier

815295 24309 James Cooney
815296 24309 Marianne Lardilleux
815297 24309 Jean-Philippe Bonnefoi
815299 24309 Yari Moscogiuri
815300 24309 Agnes Laycuras-Gandar
815301 24309 Olivier Paquet
815302 24309 Karen Houzelle
815303 24309 Audrey Voncil
815305 24309 Florence Ferreira
815306 24309 Reine Genevieve
815307 24309 Stéphane Riolet
815308 24309 Marie Guillaume
815309 24309 Anne Romano
815310 24309 Felicie Cherrier
815311 24309 Claudia Damiani
815312 24309 Severine Lebigot
815313 24309 Coralie Rosas
815314 24309 Aurélie Darmon
815315 24309 Caroline Finstad
815319 24309 Loic Lourenco
815320 24309 Thibault Pessat
815321 24309 Vincent Ceberio
815322 24309 Erika Cortopassi
815323 24309 Caterina Mauro
815324 24309 Maxime Hospie
815325 24309 Paolo Remogna
815326 24309 Tarac MaLhieu
815327 24309 Massimiliano Degli Antoni
815328 24309 Javier Reboll Caí±ada
815329 24309 Giacomo Giovanni Di Francesca
815330 24309 Eleonore Bonneau
815331 24309 Pierre-Yves Dolbec
815332 24309 Brune Letellier
815333 24309 Aurélie BleLery
815334 24309 Delphine Bellaiche
815335 24309 Esmeralda Zitouni
815336 24309 Valérie Lavocat
815337 24309 Emmanuel Crequy
815338 24309 Emilie Boirie
815339 24309 Francesca Nicolosi
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815340 24309 Fabien Depoutot
815341 24309 Olga Le Chatelier Barel
815342 24309 Camille Boisiaud
815343 24309 Samia Sayad - Dauce
815344 24309 María Giner de María Giner
815345 24309 Nicola de Rossi
815346 24309 Helen Barbier-Price
815347 24309 Frederick Mo
815348 24309 juLa bode
815349 24309 Valerio AccoE
815350 24309 Kiju Bae
815351 24309 Fulvio Demaria
815352 24309 julien guenegou
815353 24309 Gabriele CerveLa
815354 24309 Nicolas Vérine
815355 24309 ValenEne Lepeu
815356 24309 Berangere Duclos
815357 24309 Franck Nahmani
815358 24309 MaLhieu Rey-grange
815359 24309 German Morales
815374 24309 Noelle Krichah
815375 24309 Lars Seiler
815376 24309 Ons Gherib
815377 24309 Béchir Bousnina
815378 24309 Julie Machtou
815379 24309 Davide Barbato
815380 24309 Beatrice Lefeuvre
815381 24309 Sarah-Lynn Rahoult
815382 24309 Maëlle BREUT
815383 24309 Jean-Pierre Body
815390 24309 Patrizia Pressimone
815391 24309 Juan Reyes Espinosa
815392 24309 Marianne Levesque
815393 24309 CharloLe Mingasson
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EMAIL
studio@mrzarchiteY.it
andreadalpasso@parkassociaE.com
info@iosaghini.it
amdl@amdl.it
info@lissoniassociaE.it
v.villa@miglioreserveLo.com
studio@piuarch.it
info@maLeothun.com
c.saverino@vudafierisaverino.it
sarahgabaglio@studiomarcopiva.com
newbusiness@patriciaurquiola.com
luca@novembre.it

charloLe_wasEau@margiela.com
Germana.Silvestri@maseraE.com
Simone.Velardocchia@maseraE.com
daniela.mantovani@maseraE.com
francesca.rea@maseraE.com
g.montrasio@fortebis.com
v.catucci@fortebis.com
v.calderari@fortebis.com
e.dicarolo@fortebis.com
luca.baroni@wbarch.net
daniela.zogopoulos-ext@brioni.com
massimo.buda@brioni.com
sebasEano.barbieri@newguardsgroup.com
roberta.godas@newguardsgroup.com
anna.dellarosa@newguardsgroup.com
marEna.carrer@newguardsgroup.com
sonja.presE@panerai.com
silvia.tosini@panerai.com
daniele.fruLero@panerai.com
felicity.meaden@stellamccartney.com
luana@reflex4.co.uk
dominic@reflex4.co.uk
haydn@reflex4.co.uk
paolo@giachi.info
Katecollins@mulberry.com
KaEeC@mulberry.com
lisams@mulberry.com
Anshu.Srivastava@mra.co.u
Ed.Sawyer@jimmychoo.com
Effany.mulligan@jimmychoo.com
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Mayra.MarEnez@jimmychoo.com
Caitrin.McGuigan@jimmychoo.com
Francesco.Tommasiello@jimmychoo.com
martha.franklin@jimmychoo.com
Lauren.Paxton@jimmychoo.com
bryony.irvine@jimmychoo.com
lea.serfaty@jimmychoo.com
Victoria.Parsons@jimmychoo.com
Ashleigh.Guiver@jimmychoo.com
Bruno.Nideck@jimmychoo.com
stefano.mariucci@area-17.com
bruno.grasso@area-17.com
edoardo.venEseLe@area-17.com
federico.gigeY@area-17.com
Francesco.Tarchi@jacobcohen.com
mathieu.chapot@jacobcohen.com
emanuel.marioY@jacobcohen.it
blaze@household-design.com
siu-lan@household-design.com
simona.fazio@chloe.com
chloe.le-reste@chloe.com
Mirka.Motycakova@chloe.com
benoit.garriguenc@chloe.com
vincent.clenet@chloe.com
laurent.froissart@chloe.com
stephane.perrin@chloe.com
federicos@thomaspink.com
hannah.chambers@agentprovocateur.com

angelica.rodriguez@swarovski.com
ivo.dortenzio@swarovski.com
noelia.arquero@puig.com
leslie.maLera@puig.es
guerrero@scalpers.com.es
vincent.vantomme@driesvannoten.com
rra@georgjensen.com
alejandro.arce@asics.com
jelias@asics.nl
JVanArendonk@asics.nl
abulters@underarmour.com
gerdo-weltevreden@g-star.com
jaspervisser@pvh.com
sandrodanesi@pvh.com
svenbeine@pvh.com
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abahram@suitsupply.com
vintven@suitsupply.com
maYjs.stut@scotch-soda.com
nv@delvaux.com
djurdja.miluEnovic@karllagerfeld.com
retail.operaEons@karllagerfeld.com
daniel.degraaf@veldhovengroup.com
antonio_alba@loewe.es
online@topqueens.es
chbr@pandora.net
aleksander.milenkovic@happysocks.com
info@arket.com
AnnikaLindroos@arket.com
ida.toll@nudiejeans.com
s.barnabei@acnestudios.com
e.stamuli@acnestudios.com
a.gillgren@acnestudios.com
j.svartholm@acnestudios.com
a.aLerfors@acnestudios.com
e.church@acnestudios.com
m.tronE@acnestudios.com>

marina.stammen@strenesse.com
mmussler@mussler-beauty.de
diana.graf@noEno.com
c.schnitzer@bogner.com
rutzel@fielmann-ventures.com
ak@patrickhellmann.com
nelly.fischer@wolford.com
jennifer.abfalder@wolford.com
dierk.schneider@swarovski.com
ruben.valls@swarovski.com
alexander.striegl@swarovski.com
stefan.weninger@swarovski.com
achim.muessig@porsche.de
katya.fischer@porsche.de
f.hartweck@montblanc.de
m.wilp@montblanc.de
a.stecker@montblanc.com
Silke.Lauble@strenesse.com
larissa.lenga@strenesse.com
saskia.leister@strenesse.com
jim.pioY@aignermunich.com
julia.luckert@de.escada.com
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chiara.romoli@de.escada.com
Verena.Grepmeier@escada.com
claudia.biewer@de.escada.com
brian_bapEste@hugoboss.com
Elke_DiLrich@hugoboss.com

info@marqueebrands.com
lucas@thombrowne.com
PMcMullen @alexandani.com
hildenbrandm@ae.com
nannak@ae.com
claudia@aliceandolivia.com
raul.echeverz@niravmodi.com
cbromfield@lululemon.com
ghurley@lululemon.com
dean.handspiker@indochino.com
chris.melton@vibramusa.com
jwebb@tumi.com
sschneider@tumi.com
kkachurak@caudalie-usa.com
miannoLa@31philliplim.com
lacy@danielpatrick.net
mito@canada-goose.com
klarsen@birksgroup.com
marc.hruschka@johnhardy.com
aschimanski@heartsonfire.com
elke.knechtl@carEer.com
michael.henry@clubmonaco.com
jennifer.dileonardi@clubmonaco.com
kaEe.hilton@alexanderwang.com
k.wierzbinska@dvf.com
m.milazzo@dvf.com
ytee@lb.com
kdouglas@lb.com
j.broadbent@Effany.com
tella.friedewald@Effany.com
celine.parnot@Effany.com
ksEnneLe@harrywinston.com
cnubla@toryburch.com
gabe.zapanta@tapestry.com
dcapella@katespade.com
egrilo@coach.com
rsmith@coach.com
SAnderson@stuartweitzman.com
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pamandola@kennethcole.com
geaton@davidyurman.com
arobins@davidyurman.com
tara.curran@colehaan.com
william.picard@ralphlauren.com
Lisa.Arnold@cherrera.com
ElbaVandunk@johnvarvatos.com
BenjaminHarris@johnvarvatos.com

noelia.gonzalez@puig.com
s.zankl@zimmerli.com
riccardo.mayr@contracted.pmi.com
Paul.Edgington@contracted.pmi.com
Sanja.Stajcic@contracted.pmi.com
lucien.schoeb@breitling.com
alexander.fromme@omega.ch
romain.raynaud@omega.ch
luigi_basilico@vfc.com
gianluca@LaMarEna.eu
angelo@LaMarEna.eu
ponzoni@philipp-plein.com
mmeroni@bally.ch
dimos_georgiadis@vfc.com
erika.samano@nespresso.com
davide.rastello@nespresso.com
Marco.Minazzi@breguet.ch
steve.gasser@breguet.ch
emmy.kostarelou@audemarspiguet.com
claudia.eltahir@audemarspiguet.com
tyl.vergriete@audemarspiguet.com
anna.bertling@jaeger-lecoultre.com
miyuki.kimura@jaeger-lecoultre.com
peter.hartmann@davidoff.com
pascal.sbrzesny@iwc.com
diego.triana@swatch.com
t.pereira@hublot.ch
s.david@hublot.ch
claude.tricot@chopard.ch
celina.lavanchy@baume-et-mercier.com
iva.cicin-sain@baume-et-mercier.com
luca.tonella@patek.com
julien.fabre@rogerdubuis.com
dhalia.bouquet@piaget.com
anne.marciano@piaget.com
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jerome.charroin@rolex.com
marguerin.raillard@rolex.com
Amelie.Jarlier@vacheron-constanEn.com

James.Cooney@aesop.com
Marianne.Lardilleux@aesop.com
jeanphilippe.bonnefoi@aesop.com
yari.moscogiuri@loccitane.com
Agnes.Laycuras-Gandar@loccitane.com
paquet.o@soniarykiel.com
goyard@goyard.fr
avoncil@repeLo.com
florence.ferreira@delsey.com
reine.genevieve@delsey.com
stephane.riolet@bensimon.com
marie.guillaume@iro.fr
a.romano@faconnable.com
fcherrier@tumi.com
cdamiani@tumi.com
s.lebigot@messikagroup.com
crosas@messikagroup.com
adarmon@messikagroup.com
c.finstad@chaumet.com
Loic.LOURENCO@smcp.com
Thibault.PESSAT@smcp.com
vincent.ceberio@smcp.com
erika.cortopassi@boucheron.com
caterina.mauro@boucheron.com
ext-maxime.hospie@fr.boucheron.com
paolo.remogna@boucheron.com
MaLhieu.Tarac@fr.boucheron.com
mdegliantoni@balmain.fr
jrebollcanada@balmain.fr
gdifrancesca@balmain.fr
ebonneau@balmain.fr
pydolbec@thekooples.com
brune@thekooples.com
ableLery@zadigetvoltaire.com
dbellaiche@zadigetvoltaire.com
e.zitouni@zadig-et-voltaire.com
vlavocat@cacharel.fr
ecrequy@lacoste.com
emilie@apc.fr
Francesca.Nicolosi@lancel.fr

�13



f.depoutot@lancel.fr
olga.lechatelier-ext@lancel.fr
camille.boisiaud@lancel.fr
s.dauce@lancel.fr
m.ginerdegracia@fr.berluE.com
n.derossi@fr.berluE.com
Helen.Barbier-Price@christofle.com
fmo@st-dupont.com
juLa.bode@carEer.com
valerio.accoE@carEer.com
kiju-car.bae@carEer.com
fulvio.demaria@carEer.com
julien.guenegou@carEer.com
gabriele.cerveLa@carEer.com
nicolas.verine@carEer.com
ValenEne.Lepeu@vancleefarpels.com
berangere.duclos@vancleefarpels.com
namani.info@gmail.com
mreygrange@longchampusa.com
g.morales@longchamp.com
noelle.krichah@chanel-corp.com
lars.seiler@chanel-corp.com
Ons.Gherib@chanel-corp.com
bechir.bousnina@lanvin.com
julie.machtou@louisvuiLon.com
davide.barbato@louisvuiLon.com
beatrice.lefeuvre@louisvuiLon.com
sarahlynn.rahoult@hermes.com
mbrieut@kenzo.com
jbody@kenzo.com
ppressimone@givenchy.fr
jreyes@givenchy.fr
m.levesque@chrisEanloubouEn.fr
charloLe.mingasson@fr.balenciaga.com
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